Eesti Energia services price list



Valid from 01.12.2023

Electricity works

SERVICE	PRICE INCL. VAT	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
First working hour and consultation in Tallinn	96 EUR	The cost for one electrician. Minimum fee includes on-site arrival within Tallinn and up to 1 hour of work*
The first working hour and consultation outside Tallinn	78 EUR	The cost for one electrician. Minimum fee includes on-site arrival within Tartu, Pärnu, Jõhvi, Rakvere, Võru, Viljandi, and Türi*
Following working hour	54 EUR	Price per electrician. Working time is calculated with 15 minutes accuracy
Rush order	54 EUR	The fee is added to the cost of the work**
Transportation fee (except Tallinn, Tartu, Pärnu, Jõhvi, Viljandi, Rakvere, Võru, Türi)	0,9 EUR/km	Calculated as a round-trip

- * Minimum fee, which applies even when the specialist has traveled but cannot perform the agreed work due to reasons arising from the client's side. A parking fee will be added to the work in the paid parking area.
- ** When possible, we perform rush orders in Tallinn and Harjumaa, Tartu and Tartumaa, Pärnu and Pärnumaa, Võru and Võrumaa, Türi and Järvamaa, Rapla and Raplamaa, Jõhvi and Ida-Virumaa, Rakvere and Lääne-Virumaa, Viljandi, Valga and Käina.
- · Material and rental working tools price is added to the cost.
- The price per hour worked in the price list corresponds to the hourly rate per employee. The actual cost of the work to be performed depends on the number of employees carrying out the work.

Energy saving services

SERVICE	PRICE INCL. VAT
Energy label for a private home	140 EUR/stk
Energy label for apartment building (3-30 apartments)	150 EUR/stk
Energy label for apartment building (over 30 apartments)	170 EUR/stk
Energy label for non-residential building	Upon agreement
Transportation fee (except for Tallinn, Tartu, Jõhvi, Pärnu)	0,9 EUR/km
Energy audit for private house	from 660 EUR/stk
Energy audit for apartment building	from 840 EUR/stk
Energy audit for non-residential building	Upon agreement
Energy audit with thermal inspection for private home	from 820 EUR/stk
Energy audit with Thermal inspection for apartment building	from 1040 EUR/stk
Thermal inspection for non-residential building	Upon agreement
Thermal inspection for private home	from 200 EUR/stk
Thermal inspection for apartment building	from 260 EUR/stk
Thermal inspection for non-residential building	Upon agreement

Other service fees

NAME	PRICE INCL. VAT
Fee for concluding a payment schedule	23 €/stk
Debt collection fee	5 €/stk